6. Vorbachschiessen 2018

Schutzengesellschaft Leuggelbach

Einzelrangliste
10.08.2018 - 18.08.2018
Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

1 Weyermann Roland
Pfiffner Martin
Gmir Stefan
Steinmann Heinz
Freitag Fabian
Thoma Armin
Hirt Hans-Peter
Feldmann Ruedi
Vogeli Fritz
Vogeli Daniel
Machler Erich
Kaufmann Rolf
Niederberger Marco
Duft Roland
Schuler Hans-Heinrich
Keller Emil
Kamber Christoph
Keller Emil
Hefti Walter
Elmer Peter
Spéani Ruedi
Rinderer Roland
Eberle Robert
Machler Rolf
K6ppel Michael
Muller Niklaus
Zircher Markus
Ramseier Markus
Peters Renate
Weber Markus
Glarner Hanspeter
Hurlimann Martin
Mettler Kaspar
Gisler Mario
Simitz Matthias
Disch Fridolin
Herger Marco
Pfammatter Marcel
Kamm Hansruedi
Michels Susanna
Mathis Christian
Artho Stefan
Pfiffner Thomas
Rapold Andres
Hegi Pierre
Zweifel Rolf
Fenaroli Remo
Wackerli Hans
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1961 S
1948 SV
1978 E
1964 S
1991 E
1955V
1947 SV
1954V
1963 S
1964 S
1973 E
1978 E
1990 E
1963 S
1945 SV
1958 V
1962 S
1982 E
1958 V
1970 S
1977 E
1976 E
1966 S
1970 S
1996 E
1959 S
1961 S
1964 S
1994 E
1960 S
1962 S
1964 S
1975 E
1980 E
1982 E
1983 E
1981 E
1944 SV
1947 SV
1970 S
1972 S
1972 S
1974 E
1946 SV
1962 S
1969 S
1971 S
1954V

Verein

Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Wartau, Schiitzenverein

Amden, Schitzen

Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Matt-Engi, Schitzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen
Linthal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Ennenda, Schiitzengesellschaft
Linthal-Auen, Schiitzenverein
Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen

Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschtzen

Mollis, Schitzen

Linthal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschutzen
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen
Luchsingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Elm, Schitzenverein

Schindellegi, Schitzenverein
Braunwald, Militérschiessverein
Weesen, Schiitzenverein
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Néafels, Militdrschiessverein
Nidfurn, Feldschitzenverein
Luchsingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen

Altendorf, Feldschutzen
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Ennenda, Schiitzengesellschaft
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Unterschachen, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen

EIm, Schiitzenverein
Unterschachen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Stafa, Schitzengesellschaft
Kerenzen, Schiitzenverein
Domat/Ems, Schitzengesellschaft
Oberrieden, Schitzenverein
Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Mels, Schitzenverein
Schlatt-Haslen, Bezirksschiitzen
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Linthal-Auen, Schiitzenverein
Glarus, Stadtschitzengesellschaft
Niederurnen, Standschitzen

Seite 1von 5

Spg Punkte
Std 382
KA 381
57-03 381
KA 379

90 379
57-03 378
Std 376
57-03 376
Std 376
Std 376
Std 376
Std 375
Std 375
Std 374
Std 373
KA 373
Std 373
Std 373
Std 372
Std 372
Std 372
Std 371
57-03 370
Std 370
Std 370
Std 369
57-03 369
Std 369
Std 369
Std 368
Std 368
57-03 367
90 367
Std 367
Std 367
Std 367
Std 366
57-03 365
57-03 365
90 365
57-03 365
Std 365
Std 365
KA 364
57-03 364
Std 364
57-03 364
Std 363
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6. Vorbachschiessen 2018

Schutzengesellschaft Leuggelbach

Einzelrangliste
10.08.2018 - 18.08.2018

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96

Bilsser Hanspeter
Armati Mischa
Hosli Werner
Strassle Martin
Hotz Josef
Vogeli Mathias
Nadig Josef
Lussi Hanspeter
Ro6llin Benno
Spiess Ernst
Jager Meinrad
Jager Andreas
Frei Jurg

Zweifel Ruedi
Gmur Urs

StUssi Andreas
Sigrist Martin
Harlimann Ernst
Thoma Gallus
Zeller Guido
Gubser Emil
Zehnder Robert
Kempf Karl
Knobel Urs
Ronner Fredi
Bissig Heinz
Quadrelli Fedor
Kihne Beat
Mathiuet Heinrich
Baumann Daniel
Zimmermann Heinrich
Stissi Felix
Kamm Jakob
Lehmann Markus
Weber Dennis
Schegg Kaspar
Gmur Albin

Hirt Hansruedi
Foppa Marinus
Stréassle Marianne
Gmur Ralph

Jud Vinzenz
Tresch Hans
Stutz Rolf

Ryser Brigitte
Besmer Armin
Schuhmacher Gabi
Bissig Markus

VereinsWK 3.9.2.1 - www.vereinswk.ch

1975 E
1988 E
1961 S
1972 S
1955V
1957V
1958 V
1960 S
1980 E
1945 sV
1957V
1965 S
1966 S
1971 S
1972 S
1973 E
1955V
1966 S
1941 SV
1950V
1958 V
1967 S
1958 V
1965 S
1967 S
1968 S
1985 E
1987 E
1956 V
1964 S
1933 SV
1961 S
1969 S
1973 E
1978 E
1993 E
1938 SV
1965 S
1969 S
1976 E
1987 E
1950V
1951V
1963 S
1967 S
1968 S
1970 S
1972 S

Verein

Amden, Schitzen

Luchsingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Linthal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Zug, Militarschiessverein

Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein

Peist, Schiitzenverein

Peist, Schitzenverein

Nidfurn, Feldschitzenverein
Linthal, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen

Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen
Ennenda, Schitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Altendorf, Feldschtzen
Unterschachen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Unterschachen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Zirich Leimbach, Schiitzenverein
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militdrschiitzenvere
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Unterschachen, Schitzengesellschaft
Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen
Kerenzen, Schiitzenverein
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schiitzenverein
Bilten, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Matt-Engi, Schitzenverein

Amden, Schitzen

Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Domat/Ems, Schitzengesellschaft
Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militirschiitzenvere
Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Linthal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Linthal, Militarschiessverein

Seite 2von 5

Spg
57-03
Std
Std
Std
57-03
57-03
Std
57-03
57-03
57-03
FW
Std
KA
Std
57-03
Std
57-03
57-03
90
FW
90
Std
Std
90
Std
Std
57-03
90

90
Std
57-03
Std
Std
Std
57-03
90
57-03
57-03
57-03
Std
57-03
Std
57-03
57-03
Std
Std
Std
57-03

Punkte
363
363
362
362
361
361
361
360
360
359
359
359
359
359
359
359
358
358
357
357
357
357
356
356
356
356
356
356
355
355
354
354
354
354
354
354
353
353
353
353
353
352
352
352
352
352
352
352
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6. Vorbachschiessen 2018

Schutzengesellschaft Leuggelbach

Einzelrangliste
10.08.2018 - 18.08.2018

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang Teilnehmer

97

98

99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113
114
115
116
117
118
119
120
121
122
123
124
125
126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139
140
141
142
143
144

Luchsinger Martin
Bless Othmar
Steinmann Rudolf
Steinmann Martin
Gisler Alois

Darst Hans
Zweifel Fritz
Gubser Simon
Hunold Franz
Rohr René

Rollin Terry
Zweifel Hanspeter
Bigger Peter

Duft Remo

Herter Marco
Muggler Hans
Bissig Werner
Schuler Franzxaver
Armati Peter
Daster Monika
Janser Bettina
Bachmann Peter
Zimmermann Stefan
Albertin Othmar
Landolt Tobias
Menzi Urs
Steinmann Jakob
Peter Andreas
Zentner Markus
Schuler Christian
Bichi Heinz
Rinderer Bruno
Wolf Kaspar
Zweifel Felix
BlUsser Max
Hager Christian
Raymann Edi
Freitag Silvio
Oberson Herbert
Hosli Martin

Hegi Trudi

Menzi Hans
Rosenast Armin
Kihne Daniel
Schuler Rolf
Buttler Ueli
Schiesser Jakob
Herger Pirmin
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1987 E
1946 SV
1947 SV
1996 E
1949V
1951V
1955V
1987 E
1951V
1954 Vv

Verein

Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Unterschachen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Linthal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Nafels, Militdrschiessverein
Schmerikon, Schitzenverein

2006 U17 Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen

1966 S
1986 E
1990 E

Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Bilten, Feldschiitzengesellschaft

1998 U21 Nidfurn, Feldschiitzenverein

1946 SV
1946 SV
1946 SV
1964 S
1969 S
1974 E
1977 E
1980 E
1946 SV
1991 E
1957V
1958 V
1961 S
1970 S
1980 E
1943 SV
1947 SV
1951V
1951V
1953V
1959 S
1967 S
1979 E
1955V
1966 S
1968 S
1947 SV
1960 S
1976 E
1987 E
1957V
1959 S
1981 E

Waldkirch-Haggenschwil, Schiitzenvere
Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Unterschachen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Luchsingen, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Amden, Schitzen

Bilten, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Walenstadt, Stadtschiitzen

Bilten, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Kerenzen, Schitzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen
Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Elm, Schitzenverein

Matt-Engi, Schitzenverein

Stéafa, Schitzengesellschaft
Braunwald, Militarschiessverein
Ennenda, Schitzengesellschaft
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Amden, Schitzen
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militirschiitzenvere
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir
Elm, Schiitzenverein

Stéfa, Schitzengesellschaft
Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Wadenswil, Schitzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militdrschiitzenvere
Matt-Engi, Schitzenverein
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Spiringen, Schitzengesellschaft

Seite 3von 5

Spg
90

FW
KA
Std
KA
57-03
57-03
Std
Std
57-03
90
57-03
Std
Std
KA
57-03
57-03
KA
Std
Std
Std
57-03
57-03
57-03
Std
90
KA
57-03
57-03
KA
57-03
Std
90
57-03
57-03
Std
90
Std
90
Std
57-03
KA
Std
90

90

90
57-03
90

Punkte
352
351
351
351
350
350
350
350
349
349
348
348
347
347
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
346
345
344
343
342
342
342
342
341
341
341
341
341
341
341
341
340
340
340
339
339
339
339
338
338
338
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6. Vorbachschiessen 2018

Schutzengesellschaft Leuggelbach

Einzelrangliste
10.08.2018 - 18.08.2018

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Rang
145
146
147
148
149
150
151
152
153
154
155
156
157
158
159
160
161
162
163
164
165
166
167
168
169
170
171
172
173
174
175
176
177
178
179
180
181
182
183
184
185
186
187
188
189
190
191
192

Teilnehmer

Hefti Heinrich
Schiesser Ernst
Gmir Benedikt
Quadrelli Fedor
Ruegg Werner
Salzmann Michael
Glarner Hans
Blsser Mario
Muller Peter
Wiederkehr Reni
Schuler Roman
Widmer Andreas
Thoma Karl
Burlet Edwin
Reithebuch Remo
Streiff Ernst
Pfiffner Martin
Streiff Eugen
Terstiege Thomas
Egger Karin
Riegg Kaspar
Gadient Werner
Rickenbacher Markus
Hauser Fredy
Barmettler Peter
Steinmann Elisabeth
Hefti Daniel
Busser Ivan
Schuler René
Lienhard Heiri
Baumgartner Stefan
Marti Thomas
Zurfluh Lorenz
Gmir Reto

Hosli Walter
Knobel Peter
Stumpf Samantha
Haefely René
Méachler August
Riegg Willi
Freitag Wolfgang
Schuler Marco
Kihne Anita
Rohner Bruno
Schuler Toni
Rupp Ernst
Muller Gregor
Mdaller Anton
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1942 SV
1948 SV
1958 V
1961 S
1961 S
1967 S
1938 SV
1959 S
1964 S
1965 S
1983 E
1988 E
1948 SV
1948 SV
1986 E
1957V
1958 V
1963 S
1964 S
1974 E
1952V
1955V
1969 S
1945 SV
1948 SV
1956 V
1972 S
1973 E
1984 E
1987 E
1984 E
1987 E
1955V
1981 E
1952V
1963 S
1994 E
1944 SV
1955V
1956 V
1944 SV
1994 E
1982 E
1942 SV
1967 S
1949V
1952V
1941 SV

Verein

Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Leuggelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen

Zirich Leimbach, Schiitzenverein
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir
Netstal, Schitzenverein
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Amden, Schiitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen
Amden, Schitzen

Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Linthal-Auen, Schiitzenverein
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Linthal-Auen, Schiitzenverein
Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Wisen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir
Wisen, Schiitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen
Agerital-Morgarten, Schiitzen
Leuggelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Leuggelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen

Matt-Engi, Schitzenverein

Bilten, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Braunwald, Militérschiessverein
Matt-Engi, Schitzenverein

Altdorf, Schitzengesellschaft
Amden, Schitzen

Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schitzenverein
Wisen, Schitzengesellschaft
Horgen, Schitzengesellschaft
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen
Walde-St.Gallenkappel, Schiitzenvereir
Elm, Schiitzenverein

Matt-Engi, Schitzenverein
Rufi-Maseltrangen, Militdrschiitzenvere
Niederurnen, Standschiitzen
Matt-Engi, Schitzenverein

Valens, Militarschitzenverein
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen
Unterschachen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Seite 4 von 5

Spg
57-03
57-02
57-03
57-03

90

Std

FW
57-03
57-03

Std

90

Std
57-03
57-03

90
57-03

Std

Std

Std

90
57-03
57-03

KA

90

FW
57-03
57-03

90
57-03

Std
57-03

KA

KA
57-03
57-03
57-03

90
57-03
57-03

KA
57-03

90

90

FW

90

90

90

KA

Punkte
337
336
335
335
335
335
334
334
334
334
334
333
332
332
332
331
331
331
331
331
330
330
329
328
328
328
328
328
328
328
327
327
326
326
325
324
324
323
323
323
322
322
321
320
319
318
317
316
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6. Vorbachschiessen 2018

Schutzengesellschaft Leuggelbach

Einzelrangliste
10.08.2018 - 18.08.2018

Auszahlungsstich - Alle Gewehre

Teilnehmer
Schelbert Willj
Schiesser David
Hefti Eugen
Romano Raphael
Disteli Celina
Ronner Heinrich
Sporri Hans
Stadler Alfred
Schiesser Andreas
Grgic Daniel
Dietschi Alfred
Zweifel Remo
Rhyner Kaspar
Thoma Toni
Zollinger Gabriel
Margrandner Norbert
Machler Friedrich
Gisler Josef
Gubser Hermann
Fluck Peter
Klausmann Sven
Hefti Ernst
Romer Kurt
Rhyner Samuel
Giger Othmar
Thomann Patrick
Bollhalder Jvo
Zweifel Peter
Albert Gianni
Zuger Walter

Rang
193
194
195
196
197
198
199
200
201
202
203
204
205
206
207
208
209
210
211
212
213
214
215
216
217
218
219
220
221
222
223

224 Arnold Josef
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Di Caudo-Lacher Salvatore

1943 SV
1944 sV
1954V
1985 E
1993 E
1937 SV
1952V
1959 S
1988 E
1989 E
1957V
1983 E
1951V
1956 V
1962 S
1979 E
1951V
1958 V
1970 S
1947 SV
1985 E
1939 sV
1947 SV
1953V
1957V
1983 E
1994 E
1949V
1968 S
1951V
1947 SV
1949V

Verein

Schmerikon, Schiitzenverein
Linthal-Auen, Schiitzenverein
Luchsingen, Feldschiitzengesellschaft
Altendorf, Feldschitzen

Nidfurn, Feldschiutzenverein
Linthal-Auen, Schiitzenverein
Amden, Schitzen

Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Leuggelbach, Schiitzengesellschaft
Linthal, Militarschiessverein

Elm, Schiitzenverein

Amden, Schitzen

Leuggelbach, Schitzengesellschaft
Kerenzen, Schiitzenverein
Altendorf, Feldschiitzen
Linthal-Auen, Schiitzenverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Neuendorf-Harkingen, Schiitzenverein
Quinten, Militarschiitzenverein
Linthal, Feldschitzengesellschaft
Betzholz, Schiitzengesellschaft
Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Quarten-Oberterzen, Schiitzenverein
Linthal-Auen, Schitzenverein
Betzholz, Schitzengesellschaft
Linthal, Militarschiessverein
Nieder-/Oberurnen, Schitzenverein
Altendorf, Feldschutzen
Niederurnen, Standschitzen
Unterschachen, Schiitzengesellschaft

Seite 5von 5

Spg
57-03
FW
KA

90

90
KA
57-03
57-03
57-03
90
57-02
57-03
57-03
90
57-03
90
FW
Std
90

90
57-03
KA

90
57-03
57-03
90

90
57-03
Std
90

90
KA

Punkte
316
316
316
316
316
315
315
315
314
312
311
310
308
308
308
308
307
307
305
301
300
297
297
295
289
286
280
273
270
260
223
213
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